Middlesbrough Council
Council Tax Bands 2023/24

Appendix 5

Table 1
Middlesbrough Council tax bands excluding Police & Fire Precepts
Areas without Nunthorpe Stainton &
Band Proportion Parishes £ Thornton
£ £
A 6/9 1,254.57 1,261.04 1,260.78
B 7/9 1,463.67 1,471.22 1,470.91
C 8/9 1,672.76 1,681.39 1,681.04
D 1 1,881.86 1,891.57 1,891.17
E 11/9 2,300.05 2,311.92 2,311.43
F 13/9 2,718.24 2,732.27 2,731.69
G 15/9 3,136.43 3,152.61 3,151.95
H 18/9 3,763.72 3,783.14 3,782.34

Table 2

Cleveland Fire Authority

Band

Tax
£

57.91

67.56

77.21

86.86

106.16

125.46

144.77
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173.72

Table 3

Cleveland Police & Crime Commissioner

Band

Tax
£

193.82

226.12

258.43

290.73

355.34

419.94

484.55
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581.46




Table 4

Middlesbrough Council tax bands including Police & Fire Precepts

Areas without Nunthorpe Stainton &
Band Parishes £ Thornton
£ £

A 1,506.30 1,512.77 1,512.51
B 1,757.35 1,764.90 1,764.59
C 2,008.40 2,017.03 2,016.68
D 2,259.45 2,269.16 2,268.76
E 2,761.55 2,773.42 2,772.93
F 3,263.64 3,277.67 3,277.09
G 3,765.75 3,781.93 3,781.27
H 4,518.90 4,538.32 4,537.52




